Masters Women Surf

-- World Rankir v 2022 Season v

A

Ka Yee Hung
[Ell Hong Kong SAR China

Shun Ching Cooby Chan

2 ~ [Ell Hong Kong SAR China
-

3 . Kimberly Chen
= [l Chinese Taipei

4 Ekaterina Grigorieva

| Russia

5 ﬁ Svetlana Belova

e Russia

£ Julia Prochnow

6
E=] United States
7 Rl (rina Bikina
s Russia
8 Kari Gebers
i . E=5] United States
9 Vera Mironova

) e Russia

Final Season P v

401.67

390.00

388.33

386.67

373.33

358.93

334.67

302.98

291.67



Ran

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Anastasia Terekhova
| Russia

; VVanessa Martinez
E=] United States

Anji Metzler
= [ United States

L Heju Chin
South Korea

¥ Kristen Revell
EE] United States

Joyce Strellner
~ EE United States

Elena Bondarenko
[ Russia

7 Nadya Pogina
"~ g Russia

—
% Christina Kwong

B3l Hong Kong SAR China

Anna Vinogradova
e Russia

Points

275.67

273.75

273.67

269.17

265.33

260.00

248.67

245.33

229.33

22317



Ran

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Name

E=] United States

Liudmila Belitskaia

S8 Pei Chi Yang
. V8l Bl Chinese Taipei

Evgeniya Tarabrina
| Russia

ww4 Olga Nesterova

Kelley Marsh

" E= United States
-

Anna Andreeva
[ Russia

| Russia

-

m Jana Vlicek
= |l Czech Republic

Marichele DeTrempe

Evgeniia Rogachyova

Points

213.33

210.42

194.67

175.20

143.07

132.30

120.00

103.41

95.99



Ran

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

36

—

Kelly Hand

m E=] United States

¢ Susan Borton
E=] United States

Angie Viland
E=] United States

Jill Wolfson
. (=] United States

Dawn Hooks
EE] United States

¢ Lisa Cohen
J E= United States

Elena Dobrovitskaya
e Russia

\ Evgenia Dembovskaya
‘ ERussia

Points

87.09

74.81

72.54

72.27

66.00

64.91

62.83

61.20

61.20



Ran

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Name

Katie Meier
E=] United States

Diane Stone
E=] United States

Ai Yamaguchi

[@]Japan

i

Sin Ying Cindy Cheng
. [Ell Hong Kong SAR China

Keiko Inoki
[@]Japan

Laura Chan
Singapore

a @ Ashley Yang
% i?_' @9 Ssingapore

=

_ Olesia Paina
f e Russia

: L‘

Points

61.14

58.67

53.72

52.46

46.62

41.46

40.27

39.00

36.00



Ran

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Name

Akimi Maeda
. [@] Japan

Megan Christensen
§ == United States

y Sara Clair
EE] United States

Nika Bondar
e ™= Ukraine

- Bridgetta O'Shea
-}é =l Canada

(] ¥ Hee Young Lee

4 -

i% Olena Myronenko
™. Ukraine

Qiuju Zhao
[l China

ﬂ Elena Poluboyarinova
fm Russia

Points

33.00

26.59

26.13

23.22

20.53

19.59

19.36

19.04

18.25

18.04

17.55



58

59

60

61

62

63

== % Sachie Kuramoto

Sunhee Kim
South Korea

: Olga Drakina
[ Russia

i Annette Rodden
. E5] United States

Sharon Franklin
E=] United States

16.87

15.78

13.81

13.48

13.21

12.82



